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Animal ID  Activity No
A059231
A059342
A059503
A059800  A20-062947
A059802
A059803
A059804
A059806  A20-062955
A059807
A059808  A20-062958
A059809  A20-062958
A059810  A20-062958
A059811
A059813  A19-062841
A059816  A20-062971

Crossing
109 HELKE RD

6738 WENDY SUE ST
207 KNOLLWOOD PO BOX 629
5622 TROYVILLA

9132 BARNES RD

5340 N DIXIE DR

2333 FORESTDEAN CT

1217 KIEFER

W CIRCLE DR X SMITHVILLE

1100 BLK WISCONSIN BLVD
1100 BLK WISCONSIN BLVD
1100 BLK WISCONSIN BLVD
ROSEDELL X CHADWELL
1700 BLK KETURAH AVE

32 PALACE DR

Jurisdiction
VANDALIA

HUBER HEIGHTS
OUT OF COUNTY
HUBER HEIGHTS

CLAYTON
DAYTON
DAYTON
DAYTON
DAYTON

DAYTON
DAYTON
DAYTON
DAYTON
DAYTON

In Type
MEDICAL

MEDICAL
FOST ADOPT
STRAY

STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY

STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY

WEST CARROLLTC CONFISCATE

Animals Brought to the ARC 1/6/2020

Sex Breed
S PIT BULL/MIX
F  PITBULL
F LABRADOR RETR
F  BOXER/MIX
U LABRADOR RETR
U GERM SHEPHERD/MIX
F BICHON FRISE
F  PITBULL
M CHINESE SHARPEI

BULLDOG/MIX
PIT BULL/MIX

PIT BULL/MIX

POINTER/MIX

PIT BULL/MIX

SHIH TZU

Color
BLUE/WHITE

BLACK/WHITE
BLACK

BL
BRINDLE/WHIT
E

BLACK
GRAY/WHITE
WHITE
WHITE/BLACK

BR
BRINDLE/WHIT
E

WHITE/BROWN
BLACK/WHITE
WHITE/BLACK
BLACK/WHITE
BLUE/WHITE
WHITE/GRAY

Outcome
ADOPTION

ADOPTION

LOST EXP

LOST EXP

LOST EXP

RTO

RTO
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Animal ID  Activity No

Name

A055462
A059231
A059503

A059535
A059577
A059666

A059670

A059671

A059685

A059698

A059427
A055378

A059675
A059780
A059789

A059795

A059807

A059808

A19-056850

A19-062707

A20-062958

*SCOTTY*
REBA
*NELLY*

*TONK*
SAM
*FRANK*

*LYLIA*

POLLY

BUSTER

*SYLVESTER*

JIMBO

PRETTY GIRL
AXLE FOLEY
PENNY

MARLEY

TIUSS

KING

Animals Which Left the ARC 1/6/2020

Crossing
SUNSHINE CT

109 HELKE RD

207 KNOLLWOOD PO BOX
629
7667 OLD DAYTON RD

E FIFTH X SPERLING
333 POINTVIEW

PROPERTIES OF WRIGHT
FIELD/THE PRAIRIES

CHAMBERSBURG X RIP
RAP

5TH ST X CENTRE

WATERVLIET AVE X
REVERE AVE

SMITHVILLE
7580 ROCKWELL

4995 WOODMAN PARK
EPPINGTON DR
2000 S SMITHVILLE

STONEHURSTXSAFARI

W CIRCLE DR X
SMITHVILLE

1100 BLK WISCONSIN
BLVD

In Date
12/09/2019

01/06/2020
01/06/2020

12/15/2019
12/18/2019
12/26/2019

12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/27/2019
12/28/2019

12/06/2019
01/04/2020

12/27/2019
01/04/2020
01/04/2020

01/05/2020

01/06/2020

01/06/2020

In Type
STRAY

MEDICAL
FOST ADOPT

STRAY
STRAY
STRAY

STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY

STRAY
STRAY

STRAY
STRAY
STRAY

STRAY

STRAY

STRAY

Sex

N
S
F

b4

Breed
LABRADOR RETR/MIX

PIT BULL/MIX
LABRADOR RETR

AMERICAN STAFF
PIT BULL/MIX
PIT BULL

PIT BULL
GERM SHEPHERD/MIX

YORKSHIRE
TERR/DACHSHUND

ROTTWEILER

JACK RUSS TERR

BLUETICK
HOUND/GREAT DANE

PIT BULL/MIX
PIT BULL/MIX

BELG MALINOIS/GERM
SHEPHERD

SIBERIAN HUSKY/ALASK
MALAMUTE

CHINESE SHARPEI

BULLDOG/MIX

Color
BLACK/WHITE

BLUE/WHITE
BLACK

TAN/WHITE
BLACK/WHITE

BROWN/WHIT
E

GRAY

BROWN/BLAC
K

BLACK/BROW
N

BLACK/BROW
N

WHITE/TAN
BLACK/WHITE

BLACK/WHITE
BR BRINDLE

BROWN/BLAC
K

BLACK/WHITE

BR
BRINDLE/WHIT
E
WHITE/BROW
N

Outcome
ADOPTION

ADOPTION
ADOPTION

ADOPTION
ADOPTION
ADOPTION

ADOPTION
ADOPTION
ADOPTION
ADOPTION

HOME EXP
RTO

RTO
RTO
RTO

RTO

RTO

RTO



